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The restaurant from Sylvania offers 81 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.0.
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Combi Flavours
PINEAPPLE BLUEBERRY $6.0

Sweet Cream Ice Cream
Creations
FOUNDERS FAVORITE $6.8

French Vanilla Ice Cream
Creations
COOKIE DOUGHNT YOU WANT
SOME $6.8

Signature Ice Creams
REESES PEANUT BUTTER
AWESOME SAUCE $6.8

The Smoothies
STRAWBERRY BANANA $6.0

These Types Of Dishes Are
Being Served
ICE CREAM

Dessert
WAFFLE

COOKIE

Ice Cream Novelties
ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH
VARIETY 4-PACK $15.6

ICE CREAM CUPCAKE VARIETY 6-
PACK $16.8

Ready Now Cakes & Novelties
TALL, DARK DELICIOUS READY
NOW $38.4

CHOCOLATE CHIPPER READY
NOW $38.4

Smoothies
STRAWBERRY MANGO $6.0

MANGO PINEAPPLE $6.0

BLUEBERRY BANANA $6.0

Signature Creations™
GOING BANANAS FOR JELL-O
PUDDING $6.8

PIE LIKE YOU BERRY MUCH $6.8

VERY BERRY NON-DAIRY $6.8

Signature Creations
THE WAY THE COOKIE CRUMBLES $6.8

ONE SMART BROOKIE $6.8

COOKIES MAKE EVERYTHING
BATTER $6.8

CAKE BATTER BATTER BATTER $6.8

SURRENDER TO STRAWBERRY $6.8

MINT MINT CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP $6.8

Creations™
SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAIN-
DOUGH $6.8

CREATE YOUR OWN CREATION $5.6

MIX GO CREATE YOUR OWN
CREATION $9.6

DOUGH-LIGHTFUL PEANUT
BUTTER $6.8
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DOUGH FOR IT! $6.8

DONT CRY OVER SPILLED SILK $6.8

Popular Items
MUD PIE MOJO $6.8

CHOCOLATE DEVOTION $6.8

BIRTHDAY CAKE REMIX $6.8

COFFEE LOVERS ONLY $6.8

ICE CREAM CUPCAKE VARIETY 6
PACK READY NOW $16.8

OREO OVERLOAD $6.8

ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH
VARIETY 4 PACK READY NOW $15.6

Shakes
CAKE BATTER N SHAKE $6.5

MILK OREO COOKIES $6.5

CREATE YOUR OWN
SHAKE $6.5

REESES CHOCOLATE PEANUT
BUTTER DREAM $6.5

OH FUDGE! $6.5

SAVORY STRAWBERRY $6.5

VERY VANILLA $6.5

CHOCOLATE SILK SHAKE $6.5

Creations™ And Signatures
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
PERFECTION $6.8

BERRY BERRY BERRY
GOOD $6.8

BANANA CARAMEL CRUNCH $6.8

OUR STRAWBERRY BLONDE $6.8

APPLE PIE A LA COLD STONE $6.8

CHEESECAKE FANTASY $6.8

COOKIE MINTSTER $6.8

GERMANCHÖKOLÄTEKÄKE $6.8

Cold Stone For Your Freezer
ONE SMART BROOKIE FREEZER $9.6

REESES PEANUT BUTTER ICE
CREAM CUP SINGLE $3.6

OUR STRAWBERRY BLONDE
FREEZER $9.6

OREO OVERLOAD FREEZER $9.6

REESES PEANUT BUTTER ICE
CREAM CUP 6-PACK $16.8

GERMANCHÖKOLÄTEKÄKE
FREEZER $9.6

BIRTHDAY CAKE REMIX FREEZER $9.6

COFFEE LOVERS ONLY FREEZER $9.6

CHOCOLATE DEVOTION FREEZER $9.6

PEANUT BUTTER CUP
PERFECTION FREEZER $9.6

GOING BANANAS FOR JELL O
PUDDING FREEZER $9.6

DOUGH LIGHTFUL PEANUT
BUTTER FREEZER $9.6

CHEESECAKE FANTASY FREEZER $9.6

SURRENDER TO STRAWBERRY
FREEZER $9.6

COOKIE DOUGHNT YOU WANT
SOME FREEZER $9.6

MUD PIE MOJO FREEZER $9.6

DONT CRY OVER SPILLED SILK
FREEZER $9.6

BANANA CARAMEL CRUNCH
FREEZER $9.6

COOKIES MAKE EVERYTHING
BATTER FREEZER $9.6

MINT MINT CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP FREEZER $9.6
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REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER
AWESOME SAUCE FREEZER $9.6

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAIN
DOUGH FREEZER $9.6

CAKE BATTER BATTER BATTER
FREEZER $9.6

COOKIE MINTSTER FREEZER $9.6

PIE LIKE YOU BERRY MUCH
FREEZER $9.6

VERY BERRY NON DAIRY FREEZER $9.6

DOUGH FOR IT! FREEZER $9.6

FOUNDERS FAVORITE FREEZER $9.6
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